

The County of Maui

Legislation Details (With Text)

Type:County CommunicationStatus:FiledFile created:4/25/2017In control:Council of the County of MauiOn agenda:5/19/2017Final action:5/19/2017Title:DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivision, Kula, TMK: (2) 2-3-008:013.Status:Sponsors:Indexes:Code sections:Indexes:Indexes:							
File created: 4/25/2017 In control: Council of the County of Maui On agenda: 5/19/2017 Final action: 5/19/2017 Title: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivision, Kula, TMK: (2) 2-3-008:013. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. CC 17-191.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/19/2017 1 Council of the County of Maui filed Pass DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivisian, Kula, TMK: (2) 2-3-008:013. Sponsors:	File #:	CC	17-191	Version: 1			
On agenda: 5/19/2017 Final action: 5/19/2017 Title: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivision, Kula, TMK: (2) 2-3-008:013. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Attachments: 1. CC 17-191.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/19/2017 1 Council of the County of Maui filed Pass DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivision Council of the County of Maui filed	Туре:	County Communication			Status:	Filed	
Title: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivision, Kula, TMK: (2) 2-3-008:013. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. CC 17-191.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/19/2017 1 Council of the County of Maui filed Pass DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivision Pass	File created:	4/25	/2017		In control:	Council of the County of Maui	
Subdivision, Kula, TMK: (2) 2-3-008:013. Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. CC 17-191.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action 5/19/2017 1 Council of the County of Maui filed DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivisi	On agenda:	5/19	/2017		Final action:	5/19/2017	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. CC 17-191.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Action Result 5/19/2017 1 Council of the County of Maui filed Pass DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivisi	Title:						
Code sections: Attachments: 1. CC 17-191.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/19/2017 1 Council of the County of Maui filed Pass DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivisi	Sponsors:						
Attachments: 1. CC 17-191.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/19/2017 1 Council of the County of Maui filed Pass DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivisi	Indexes:						
Date Ver. Action By Action Result 5/19/2017 1 Council of the County of Maui filed Pass DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivisi	Code sections:						
5/19/2017 1 Council of the County of Maui filed Pass DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivisi	Attachments:	1. CC 17-191.pdf					
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, informing of the acceptance of a Waterline Easement U-2, Kulaiki Subdivisi	Date	Ver.	Action By	,	Ac	ion	Result
	5/19/2017	1	Council	of the County of I	Vaui file	d	Pass
				forming of the	acceptance o	f a Waterline Easement U-2, Kul	aiki Subdivisi